

City of Pittsburg / Pittsburg Unified School District Liaison Committee

The Committee's purpose is to communicate and work together collaboratively on areas of shared interest.

AGENDA

Date: July 29, 2024

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Location: City of Pittsburg City Hall – First Floor Conference Room 65 Civic Avenue Pittsburg, CA 94565

- 1. Public Comment
- 2. Opening of Schools (School District)
- 3. Baywalk Project (City & School District)
- 4. Shimonoseki Sister City Visit (City)
- 5. Facilities Use (City & School District)
- 6. Project Updates (City)
- 7. School Resource Officer (SRO) Presentation (City)
- 8. Pedestrian Safety and Traffic Flow / Street Safety Program (City & School District)
- 9. PUSD and City Announcements
- 10. Non-Agenda Items
- 11. Topics for Next Meeting
- 12. Calendar Future Meeting